
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
2 

13 
35 
31 
32 
55 
33 

Name 

Emil Andersson 
Chuck  Bird 
Jan  Hansson 
Magnus Neergaard 
Roland Haraldsson 
Håkan Håkansson 
Glenn Billqvist 

Class 
Formula 3 Midget 46-60 
Förkrigsbilar A-D 
Förkrigsbilar A-D 
Förkrigsbilar A-D 
Förkrigsbilar A-D 
Förkrigsbilar A-D 
Förkrigsbilar A-D 

Best Tm 
1:28.065 
1:32.847 
1:34.862 
1:36.116 
1:38.984 
1:46.053 
1:57.588 

In Lap 
7 
5 
7 
7 
5 
7 
4 

Diff 

4.782 
6.797 
8.051 

10.919 
17.988 
29.523 

Gap 

4.782 
2.015 
1.254 
2.868 
7.069 

11.535 

Best Speed 
85,314 
80,920 
79,201 
78,168 
75,903 
70,844 
63,894 

2nd Best 
1:28.187 
1:33.549 
1:35.947 
1:37.253 
1:39.282 
1:46.638 
1:58.199 

Sponsor 

Slowly but surely MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-02 09:38:51 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

04- Förkrigsbilar A-D, Nordisk Special, F3 500cc   

Qualifying 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 9:16:32 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-02 10:15 


